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SkyView
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SKYVIEW INTEGRAL WL

Lenght-Lunghezza
Longueur-Lange-Longitud
mm

1250

1875

2500

3750

EOL 1960

Altezza mm

20

20

20

20

20

SKYVIEW
PLUS
EPTABLUE
NATURAL

Efficia

Modular

Dispaly area
Superficie di
esposizione

Warenprasentat-
ionsflache
Surface
d’exposition
Superficie
expositiva

m2

Efficia

2.05

3.07

4.10

6.14

4.15

Modular

2.11

3.16

4.22

6.32

4.59

Loading area
Superficie di
appoggio
Nutzflache
Surface de
chargement
Superficie de
apoyo

m2

Efficia

1.03

1.54

2.06

3.08

1,61

Modular

1.21

1.82

2.42

3.64

1.91

End thickness

Spessore spalla

Starke der Sei-
_ tenwand
Epaisseur de
cheque joue

Espesor lateral

mm

30.00 (+ 35 Bumper Rail)
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Pre-packed fish

Gastronomy

Sandwiches

Frozen food and ice
cream

Manual defrost

Remote condensing
unit

Inverter technology

Propane refrigerant
gas (R290)

Semi-hermetic
reciprocating
compressor

Machinery room

Medium & Low
temperature






